	 	 	 	 1
Product Guide
Triacta Power Solutions
Electrical Submetering
	 	 	 	 2 2
Content
Triacta Overview and Contacts	 	 	 	 Page 3
Electrical Submeters

building is being occupied.  For "sealed" applications, this serves to maximize the time a sealed Meter
Head is in the field. It also simplifies meter reverification as only the Meter Head need be removed.
Ordering Example
To order a 36-element G8880 with screw-down terminations, the combined product number is
G8880-333 - ETTT02.
The Purchase Order line items are:
• Qty=1   G8880-333  GATEWAY METER HEAD G8880
• Qty=1   ETTT002 GATEWAY Utility Base ETTT002
To order a 36 Element G8880 with CT Cables the line items are:
• Qty=1   G8880-333  GATEWAY METER HEAD G8880
• Qty=1   E000002 GATEWAY UTILITY BASE E00002
• Qty=3   911-244-01 CABLE ASSY INTEGRATED SHORTING CONNECTOR - 4 Meter-RoHS
Triacta GATEWAY Meter Components
	 	 	 	 19 19
Triacta GATEWAY G1000 Series - 100mA
G1000 Series - supports 100mA solid-core CTs or a combination of 100mA CTs and Pulse Inputs. Targeted
at general multi-point energy metering applications in non-regulated markets.
Note:   A G1000C "CDFA-Approved" product is also available. Contact your sales representative for details.
Overview
Product
Number
(Meter Head -
Meter Base)
Product Name
Configuration Listings/
Approvals for
Revenue
Applications Meter Head
 - Elements -
Meter Base
- Termination -
− ANSI C12.20, Class 0.5
− REV-Grade
− 100mA Solid-core CTs
− 12, 24, 36, or 48 Electrical
Inputs/Elements
− Flex-Phase Config
− Self-Shorting CT
Terminations
Voltage Options:
− 2 VRef, 300V max
Comm Options:
− Ethernet
G1000-333-
ET00002
Triacta GATEWAY Meter
Assembly 1000-2T
12 Screwdown None
G1100-333-
ETT0002
Triacta GATEWAY Meter
Assembly 1100-2T
24 Screwdown None
G1110-333-
ETTT002
Triacta GATEWAY Meter
Assembly 1110-2T
36 Screwdown None
G1111-333-
ETTTT02
Triacta GATEWAY Meter
Assembly 1111-2T
48 Screwdown None
G1000-333-
E000002
Triacta GATEWAY Meter
Assembly 1000-2C
12 CT Cable None
G1100-333-
E000002
Triacta GATEWAY Meter
Assembly 1100-2C
24 CT Cable None